University of Idaho Tuition and Fee Schedule

Undergraduate Tuition:
Full-Time Resident Undergraduate Tuition
Full-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate Tuition
Part-Time Resident Undergraduate Tuition
Part-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate Tuition

Graduate Tuition:
Full-Time Resident Graduate Tuition
Full-Time Non-Resident Graduate Tuition
Part-Time Resident Graduate Tuition
Part-Time Non-Resident Graduate Tuition

Fees (See Fee Details on Page 2):
Full-Time Fees
Part-Time Fees

Summary: Total Tuition and Fees
Undergraduate:
Full-Time Resident Undergraduate
Full-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate
Part-Time Resident Undergraduate
Part-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate

Graduate:

Law Fee Full-Time

Law Fee Part-Time

Art & Architecture Full-Time

Art & Architecture Part-Time Undergraduate
Art & Architecture Part-Time Graduate

Other:
In-Service Fee - Undergraduate
In-Service Fee - Graduate
Western Undergraduate Exchange Fee

Moscow

2,581.16
9,985.16

302.00
1,042.00

@B PP

$ 3,230.16
$ 10,634.16
$ 414.00
$ 1,237.00

$ 1,034.84
$ 60.00

$ 3,616.00
$ 11,020.00
$ 362.00
$ 1,102.00

A hH O BB

$ 110.00
$ 138.00
$ 1,808.00

5,067.00
563.00
623.00

62.00
69.00

@ B LSRR TR T @B P PH

@B H B

$
$

Centers /
Distance

3,276.00
10,680.00

328.00

1,068.00

3,925.00
11,329.00

440.00

1,263.00

340.00
34.00

3,616.00
11,020.00

362.00

1,102.00

HH O BB

5,067.00
563.00
623.00

62.00
69.00

110.00
138.00

@ B

$
$

$

$
$

Moscow

302.00
302.00

414.00
414.00

60.00

362.00
362.00

563.00

62.00
69.00

110.00
138.00

@ &

$

$
$

$
$

Centers /
Distance

328.00
328.00

440.00
440.00

34.00

362.00
362.00

563.00

62.00
69.00

110.00
138.00

Note 1: Additional non-resident tuition charges do not currently apply to summer session - policy subject to change



University of Idaho Tuition and Fee Schedule
Academic Year 2016 - 2017
As Approved by the State Board of Education April 13, 2016
Revised 8/05/16 to correct Intercollegiate Athletics and Tutoring and College Success

Fall 2016 / Spring 2017 Summer 2017 (1)
Centers / Centers /
Moscow Distance Moscow Distance

Full-Time Fee Details
Facility Fee $ 410.25 $ 202.00



